ICL 8" 125#
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow Head HP Cycle Phase Voltage RPM
60 HZ 3 460 1750

T +1 866 945 6236
F +1 403 277 9456
T +52 55 5586 3209
F +52 1 55 5413 4165
Submittal Data Sheet
Wilo-ICL  Inline Centrifugal Pumps
EC Motor Data (Single Motor Operation)
P2 Phase Voltage
Model [HP] [~] [V]
ICL 8X8X13.58-TEFC-4-40-326TCZ-460-CI 40 3 460
ICL 8X8X13.58-TEFC-4-50-326TCZ-460-CI 50 3 460
ICL 8X8X13.58-TEFC-4-60-365TCZ-460-CI 60 3 460
ICL 8X8X13.58-TEFC-4-75-365TCZ-460-CI 75 3 460
ICL 8X8X13.58-TEFC-4-100-405TCZ-460-CI 100 3 460
Dimensions and Weights
Dimensions- Inches (mm) Weight
Model Dia. L0 a b1 b2 b3 c e f Øg L1 m p t u x1 x2
ICL 8X8X13.58-TEFC-4-40-326TCZ-460-CI